SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 10168-10169/2018

CHIKKAMUDDAPPA (SINCE DEAD) BY HIS LRS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE SPL DEPUTY COMMISSIONER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 98240/2020 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 42524/2020 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION

IA No. 97340/2020 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION

IA No. 97327/2020 - COMPROMISE R.3 0.23

IA No. 42528/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN.

IA No. 97343/2020 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN.

IA No. 42531/2020 - SETTING ASIDE AN ABATEMENT)

Date: 18-07-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chinmay Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, list the appeals after two weeks so as to enable the learned counsel to file a short compilation of list of dates and relevant provisions.

(RADHA SHARMA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(MALEKAR NAGARAJ)
COURT MASTER (NSH)